
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

80 

25 

180 

27 

12 

62 

2 

28 

48 

11 

52 

8 

71 

Name 

Anderson Luiz Faita 

Fernando Luis Scotti 

Ricardo Tadeu Thomazi 

Celio Gomes de Amorim 

Euvaldo Guimarâes Luz 

Renato Russo 

Reinaldo da Cruz Garcia 

Francisco Deoclecio de Macedo 

Doglas Antonio Pierosan 

Renato L. de Andrade 

Flavio Rodrigues Motta 

Marcelo de Bessa Solmucci 

Bruno Lawrence S. E. Marques 

Class 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FASP 

FMA 

FAB 

FAUESC 

FADF 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FADF 

FADF 

FAEES 

FAUGO 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

Total Tm 

8:25.300 

8:26.733 

8:29.215 

8:29.828 

8:30.962 

8:33.773 

8:36.846 

8:39.060 

8:41.828 

8:42.007 

8:43.015 

6:18.962 

Diff 

1.433 

3.915 

4.528 

5.662 

8.473 

11.546 

13.760 

16.528 

16.707 

17.715 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

45.557 

45.681 

45.866 

45.893 

46.003 

45.846 

45.880 

46.224 

46.702 

46.475 

46.570 

46.668 

In  L a p  

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

7 

7 

11 

5 

0 

S1 Best 

11.030 

11.022 

11.068 

11.080 

11.039 

11.040 

11.020 

11.259 

11.371 

11.262 

11.294 

11.374 

S2 Best 

14.283 

14.263 

14.339 

14.406 

14.430 

14.384 

14.347 

14.435 

14.549 

14.546 

14.580 

14.579 

S3 Best 

13.154 

13.275 

13.304 

13.302 

13.393 

13.278 

13.372 

13.253 

13.556 

13.345 

13.466 

13.438 

S4 Best 

7.003 

6.964 

6.954 

6.947 

6.991 

6.994 

7.011 

7.103 

7.106 

6.987 

7.087 

7.078 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.433 

Avg. Speed 

81,034 

Best Lap Tm 

45.557 

Best Speed 

81,709 

Best Lap by 

80 - Anderson Luiz Faita 
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16a COPA BRASIL DE KART 

SS 

1a BATERIA CLASSIFICATÓRIA - SS 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:07:46 

Kartodromo de Itumbiara 1,034 km 

10/10/2014 16:00 
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